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Relocation Service

Hourly Rate - 2 men and Truck
Extra man per hr

Weekdays
Min. 2hrs

$140.00

Saturday
Min 2hrs

$170.00

$70.00 $80.00

Rates are charge depot to depot @ the hrly rate from our Dee Why Headquarters

Toll charges may apply where applicable

Packing & Unpacking Service

Hourly Rate - 2 Ladies
Additional Packers

Tip Fees & Rubbish Removal

General Waste
Individual Items from

Packing Materials

Book Boxes (new)

Tea Chest Boxes (new)
Porta Robes (rented)
Plasma Boxes (rented)
Packing Tape
Pens/Markers

Acid Free Packing Paper
Plastic Covers (sofas,chairs)
Wine Box (12 bottles)

Weekdays
Min. 2hrs

Saturday
Min 2hrs

$100.00 $130.00
$50.00 $65.00

1/2 Tonne

Full Tonne

$100.00 $130.00
$50.00

Price

$4.00 Book Boxes (2nd hand)
$5.00 Tea Chest Boxes (2nd hand)
$15.00 Porta Robes (purchased)
$25.00 Plasma Box (purchased)
$3.50 Tape Dispenser

$1.50 Bubble Wrap

$50.00 Full ream  Acid Free Packing Paper
$8.00 Plastic Covers (beds) from
$4.50 Kitchen Box (with dividers)

Other specialty Boxes available on request.

All prices exclude GST

Materials Packages - Why not buy a package and save 10%

Basic 1 bed

® 10 x Tea Chest Boxes

® 10 x Book Boxes

e 1 x Packaging Tape

e 1 x Markers

@ 1/4 Ream Acid Free Paper

e Coloured Stickers
for Labelling Boxes
$99.00

Intermediate - 2 bed
® 20 x Tea Chest Boxes
® 20 x Book Boxes
e 2 x Packaging Tape
e 2 x Markers
® 1/2 Ream Acid Free Paper
® 4 x Porta Robes - rented
e 1 x Plasma Box - rented
e Coloured Stickers
for Labelling Boxes
$250.00

*All Packages come with New Boxes

racle movers

Client Price List

Sunday/Public Holiday
Min 2hrs

$210.00
$80.00

Sunday/Public Holiday
Min 2hrs

$160.00
$80.00

Price

$2.00

$3.00

$25.00

$100.00

$10.00

$3.00 p/m
$25.00 Half ream
$6.00

$8.00

If you choose to return new boxes Miracle Movers will rebate you $1 per box .
Rented Plasma boxes & Rented Porta robes must be returned on the day of move.

The Works - 3 bed

® 40 x Tea Chest Boxes

® 40 x Book Boxes

® 4 x Packaging Tape

® 2 x Markers

® Full Ream Acid Free Paper

® 8 x Porta Robes - rented

® 2 x Plasma Box - rented

® 4 Plastic Sheets

® 2 Wine Cartons (24 Bottles)

® Coloured Stickers
for Labelling Boxes
$525.00



